2018-08-28 O-Rallye - BC Austria

11 Tische, 21 Paare,

1 Fantomas. Anzahl der Boards: 30. Durchschnitt:

Pause (*) ergibt sonstigen Durchschnitt.

Platz
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Name

SPRAIDER Bettina - STADLER Heinz
KOBLMULLER Maximilian - ZOLLE Gity
KMENTT Ingrid - KRONBERGER Else
DANZER Dagmara - STENDER Malte
AUSCH Elisabeth - BLAZEJ Heidemarie

HANDEREK Manfred - WOLZ Herta

GRAF Jutta - LENGER Ingrid

SVANDA Brigitte - SVANDA Peter

SABITZER Peter - WIDMANN Karl-Anton
JOVANOVIC Dragomir - SIFKOVITS Gerlinde

GILANI Elisabeth - GILANI Nader
HALWACHS Ehrentraud - KUPFER Margareta
CHARKOW Heinz - MACHO Werner

STEINER Hartwig - WALTER Hana
PIRKER-KRASSNIG Reinhold - ZABOJ Mario

CARMINE Eveline - PRIM Paul

AUER Herlinde - SEIDEL Jirgen
HAWLICEK Ulrike - PRANTL Inge
RABAS Franz - RABAS llse
LATTORFF Ingrid - RICHTER Margit

FALCHETTO Susi - MIHACSEK Tatyana

Kategorie

==

270,0.
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2907
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3570
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3267
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7012
2431
4971
4533
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3558

7065
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3007
5795
6315
5231

2666

Klub

24 - 2

38 - 35
2 - 15

9
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12 - 15
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2 - 15
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